
I Dartcoolizzati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Focà Giuseppe (07/617) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iervasi Raffaello (07/1631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maraucci Raffaele (07/1019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margherito Giorgio (07/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sega Alberto (07/616) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valeri  Giorgio (07/656) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 0 0 0,00

Focà Giuseppe 07/617 0 0 0,00

Iervasi Raffaello 07/1631 0 0 0,00

Maraucci Raffaele 07/1019 0 0 0,00

Margherito Giorgio 07/731 0 0 0,00

Sega Alberto 07/616 0 0 0,00

Valeri  Giorgio 07/656 0 0 0,00

Moresco'RT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Avaltroni Davide (07/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidi Gabriele (07/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niro Domenico (07/447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pironti Domenico (07/588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raddi Claudio (07/394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sportiello  Gabriele (07/1887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vivaldo Alessandro (07/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avaltroni Davide 07/1793 0 0 0,00

Guidi Gabriele 07/390 0 0 0,00

Meloni Fabio 07/229 0 0 0,00

Niro Domenico 07/447 0 0 0,00

Pironti Domenico 07/588 0 0 0,00

Raddi Claudio 07/394 0 0 0,00

Sportiello  Gabriele 07/1887 0 0 0,00

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 0 0 0,00

Presi a caso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Astegiano Francesco (07/1847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canella Andrea (07/1981) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sofi Simone (07/1983) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sponga Emanuela (07/684) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappaterra Matteo (07/1340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astegiano Francesco 07/1847 0 0 0,00

Canella Andrea 07/1981 0 0 0,00

Coro Surque Gerson 07/1918 0 0 0,00

Sofi Simone 07/1983 0 0 0,00

Sponga Emanuela 07/684 0 0 0,00

Zappaterra Matteo 07/1340 0 0 0,00

Frecciopoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Altina Marco (07/1676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amedeo Aiassa (07/1977) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Appino Lorenzo (07/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dragu Florin (07/2026) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Altina Marco 07/1676 0 0 0,00

Amedeo Aiassa 07/1977 0 0 0,00

Appino Lorenzo 07/1968 0 0 0,00

Dragu Florin 07/2026 0 0 0,00

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 0 0 0,00

Longo Alberto 07/1808 0 0 0,00

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 0 0 0,00


